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FUNDSY Board Members List  October 2007
# Last Nanie First Name | Mr/Ms Title Compuny Address City State | Zip Phones/Fax - E-Muil
1. | Alexander Teresa Ms. Manager Communily SuperVabu, Inc., 250 Parkcenter Blvd Boise ID ] 83706 | 395-4736w Teresa.alexander@supervalu.com
Relations :
2. | Allphin Candy Ms. | Regional District Manager US Bank 4324 N Arrowcrest Wey | Boise 1D 83703 | 383-3%4w Candice.allphin@usbank.com
1 ‘ : 383.71100f
3.] Boyle Suzi Ms. IndyMac Bank 738 S. Bridgeway, #1338 Eagte D 83616 { 208-939-9239w Suzi.boyle@imb.com
) : 108-939-1240f
4. | Cooper Jaimie ES Drake 350 N 9™ Street Boist ID 83702
5. | Elledge Keli Ms. 2095 N Greenview Ct - Eagle 1D 23616 | 890-8651c kelledge@cablecne.net
938-5999h
6.1 Hale John Mr. Managing Partnert/FUNDSY | KPMG P.O. Box 7787 Boise iD 83707 | 389-651w jhale@kpmg com
Co-chair o -t 830-5155¢
. 361-7637
7. | Harad Bev Ms. Civic Leader 3675 Quail Heights Ct. Boise iD 83703 | 345-0808h bevharad{@hotmail.com
! . ) 384-70951
8. | Harper Jim Mr. FUNDSY Treasurer WG International, Inc. { P.O-Box 73 Boise 1D 83729 | 386-5459w es. hay weint.col
-{ 720 Park Boulevard 891-6195¢
$84-3480h
386-5997f
9. | Hayhurst Mike Mr. FUNDSY, Co-chair KPMG PO Box 7787 Boise iD 83707 | 389-6532w mhayhurst@kpmg.com
(205 North 10" Street, $66-2426¢
Suite 600) 853-4504h
361-9842f
389-6506 (Asst Jan)
10} Hurlbun Linda Ms. Executive Director 1005 Houston Rd. Boise [V 83706 | 345-2648h linkurl@cableone.net
869-3684¢
384-13352f1
11} Koenig Amy Ms. Director of Marketing Tamarack Resorts 960 Broadway Ave., Boise ID ] 83706 | 325-1028 gkoenigi@iamarackidaho.com
Suite 1000 325-1750 (Asst Kirk)
12{ Mack Fred Mr. Partner Holland & Hart 101 S. Capiwol Bivd., Ste. | Boise 1D B3702 | 342-5000 (Asst Joyce) | finack@hollandhart.comn
1400 343-8869f
13{ McGowan Kevin CCIm Thornton Oliver Keller | 250 § Fifth Street, 2% Boise iD 83702 | 947-0818w megowank@iokre.con
Floor 867-3041¢
275-34901
4] Nuxoll Erin VP Hutman Resources J R Simplot Company | 999 Main Street Boise iD ] 83702 { 3839-7358w rin.nuxolk@simplot.com
PO Box 27 ] . :
i5] Olson Tim Mr. Vice President, Corporate Regence BlueShield of | 1211 W Myrtle, Ste. 110 | Boise 1D 83702 | 333-7838w tdison.id@rcgencc.com
Affairs idaho 850-5262¢
939-5286h
395-77091

393-7736 (Assl Scott
{ooney)
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16] Olsen Julie | Ms. Civic Leader 651 N. Sierra View Way | Eagle iD 83616 | 250-7917¢ Tolson?563@msn.com
: 939-5286h :
17} Pop Remy M. Financial Consultant Smith Barney H! 8. Capitol Blvd.,, Boise 1 83702 § 338-2743w Remy.pop@simithbarney.com
Suite 401
18] Rector Steve Mr. Public Affairs Director Idaho Housing and P.O. Box 7899 Boise D 83707 | 331-4725w steverfihfa.pre
Finance Assn. 565 W. Myrtle 859-3476¢
33148041
9] Rivers Mark 404 5 3* Street Boise D 83702 mrivers@brixusa.com
Suite 240
2031 Satz Shannon Ms, Civic Leader 2420 Warm Springs Boise D 83712 | 385-2M Satz(@iranger.com
Avenue ]
21} Shoen Terri Ms. Director, Customer Services | Intermountain Gas 555 South Cole Rond = | Boise ID - | 83707 | 377-6075w tshoen@intgas.com
. - : : . | 341-6145c S
378-045%h
377-6097¢
. o Asst Ann Martin
22} Squyres Isaac Mr. The Gallatin Group 506 N 19 Boise D 33702 | 336-1986w isquyres@gallatingroup.com
23} Sullivan Michael Mr. US Bank Private Client | P.O. Box 7928 Boise 1D 83707 | 383-71217w Michael.sullivani@usbank.com
Group ’ 333-3870¢
383-7200 (Asst
Melody) :
24 Swain-Smith Adrienne Ms. Owner Mission Critical Events | P.O. Box 2046 Boise iD 33701 | 340-7301w adrienne@missioncriticalevents.c
340-7891¢ om
338-2695h
433-9721F
25] Terrell Dave WA Trust 901 W. Bannock Boise D 83702 | 333-9425w dterreli@watrust.com
850-4662¢
884-4203h
343-7030 {Asst Olga
Menchaca)
26] Wise Tyson Mr. ldaho Independent 505 E Sunnyridge C1 Boise 1D 83702 § 830-2917w Tyson.wise@iibk.net
Bank
27} Wiskirchen Brad M. CEO Keynetics, Inc. Wk: 917 S, Lusk St. Boise D 83706 | 489-338%w biw@keynetics.com
Third Floor $90-9992c
Hm: 3371 S, Longleafl 345-8306h
Avente, Boise ID 81716 42601671
0. 1 SOTON BOARD
I. | Faricee Gerri Ms. Gala Committee Chair gnfboisef@imac.com
2. | Ghut Debra Ms. Gata Commitiee Chair guthdf@slirne.org
3. | Smith Susan Ms. Gala Comminee Chair Smeb537/Acableone.net




